
квалификация
мужчины

игра игра игра игра игра игра
с ю г л 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 МС Пашковский Александр см 199 191 206 212 195 169 1172 195.33
2 КМС Цегельник Алексей 165 206 173 194 183 221 1142 190.33
3 МС Алимпиев Дмитрий ю19 174 212 172 188 199 197 1142 190.33
4 1 Моисеев Алексей г 165 173 157 229 214 183 1121 186.83
5 КМС Луговой Геннадий 212 168 184 188 195 173 1120 186.67
6 КМС Афанасьев Олег ю21 188 181 177 177 190 200 1113 185.50
7 МС Себурев Кирилл 184 166 167 195 211 168 1091 181.83
8 КМС Никитин Алексей см 206 184 178 159 193 169 1089 181.50
9 КМС Липкин Илья см г 188 177 176 144 213 164 1062 177.00

10 МС Сидоров Алексей см 153 166 170 164 222 167 1042 173.67
11 1 Омельянчук Александр г 160 180 188 160 180 172 1040 173.33
12 КМС Евдокимов Сергей см 150 149 229 114 185 206 1033 172.17
13 Ломтев Алексей см г 159 193 171 198 154 154 1029 171.50
14 КМС Табачков Владимир см г 129 193 162 173 209 156 1022 170.33
15 1 Белохвостик Виталий 155 135 174 189 182 181 1016 169.33
16 КМС Брокан Владимир см 171 153 156 173 183 176 1012 168.67
17 1 Мясников Виктор г 223 169 176 126 170 146 1010 168.33
18 КМС Стапеев Сергей см 190 149 174 155 171 170 1009 168.17
19 КМС Дудин Владимир г 155 147 137 178 179 183 979 163.17
20 КМС Егоров Виталий 148 155 167 165 166 166 967 161.17
21 КМС Васильев Алексей Евг. г 190 140 149 177 157 128 941 156.83
22 Румянцев Артем ю13 150 168 144 127 156 141 886 147.67
23 Себурев Андрей п п п 111 155 152 137 136 122 813 135.50

женщины
игра игра игра игра игра игра

с ю г л 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 МС Федорова Анастасия д21 168 186 230 151 135 235 1105 184.17
2 МС Дудина Ксения г 159 198 193 192 150 208 1100 183.33
3 МС Завертяева Алена 187 182 175 185 170 193 1092 182.00
4 1 Слесарева Светлана 160 203 163 245 156 159 1086 181.00
5 МС Шутова Полина д21 176 141 151 184 204 214 1070 178.33
6 КМС Шапель Людмила сж 143 150 155 196 180 197 1021 170.17
7 КМС Ярцева Наталья сж г 164 192 125 157 198 167 1003 167.17
8 КМС Липкина Светлана сж г 154 161 165 184 203 130 997 166.17
9 КМС Ломтева Наталья сж г 171 138 148 185 192 153 987 164.50

10 КМС Васильева Галина сж г 146 179 158 149 163 147 942 157.00
11 КМС Цегельник Алевтина сж 143 143 178 134 172 159 929 154.83
12 1 Смелкова Маргарита сж г 138 144 124 155 161 179 901 150.17
13 КМС Гиль Ольга сж 123 125 141 172 158 114 833 138.83
14 2 Луговая Дарья д21 148 134 96 90 157 112 737 122.83
15 Алексеева Анастасия д13 97 133 97 102 138 113 680 113.33

Среднийразряд№ Фамилия Имя игрока Суммалига

разряд
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Средний№ Фамилия Имя игрока
лига

Сумма



финалы
мужчины

N Ф.И. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
п/п игрока игра игра игра игра игра игра игра игра игра игра игра

1 Алимпиев Дмитрий 1142 211 216 161 151 205 226 190 159 148 204 203 170 2074 188.55 3386 189.18 1
25 25 0 0 25 25 20 0 0 25 25 170 2074 188.55 3386 189.18

2 Цегельник Алексей 1142 168 163 212 175 194 162 237 185 136 202 171 195 2005 182.27 3342 185.12 2
20 20 25 20 20 20 25 20 0 25 0 195 2005 182.27 3342 185.12

3 Себурев Кирилл 1091 172 122 199 186 205 236 205 159 211 176 198 180 2069 188.09 3340 185.88 3
0 0 20 0 25 25 25 20 25 20 20 180 2069 188.09 3340 185.88

4 Пашковский Александр 1172 145 147 201 200 176 180 158 192 167 156 198 110 1920 174.55 3202 181.88 4
0 0 25 25 0 20 0 20 0 0 20 110 1920 174.55 3202 181.88

5 Афанасьев Олег 1113 154 206 190 180 175 180 185 189 146 200 142 110 1947 177.00 3170 180.00 5
0 25 0 20 20 20 0 20 0 5 0 110 1947 177.00 3170 180.00

6 Липкин Илья 1062 189 178 188 203 207 160 190 117 176 172 170 140 1950 177.27 3152 177.18 6
20 0 20 15 25 0 0 0 20 20 20 140 1950 177.27 3152 177.18

7 Моисеев Алексей 1121 158 178 183 170 179 179 167 200 206 146 151 90 1917 174.27 3128 178.71 7
0 20 0 0 20 0 0 25 25 0 0 90 1917 174.27 3128 178.71

8 Луговой Геннадий 1120 160 179 170 190 176 180 177 149 127 185 195 120 1888 171.64 3128 176.94 8
0 0 20 20 0 20 20 0 0 20 20 120 1888 171.64 3128 176.94

9 Никитин Алексей 1089 180 179 191 138 154 181 194 166 197 168 146 100 1894 172.18 3083 175.47 9
20 20 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 0 0 100 1894 172.18 3083 175.47

10 Омельянчук Александр 1040 177 200 162 188 169 150 149 146 145 158 179 85 1823 165.73 2948 168.41 10
20 25 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 85 1823 165.73 2948 168.41

11 Евдокимов Сергей 1033 186 155 197 203 176 150 173 146 132 135 133 95 1786 162.36 2914 165.82 11
20 0 20 15 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 95 1786 162.36 2914 165.82

12 Сидоров Алексей 1042 159 134 147 185 157 149 144 188 180 181 116 40 1740 158.18 2822 163.65 12
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 40 1740 158.18 2822 163.65

женщины

N Ф.И. 1 2 3 4 5
п/п игрока игра игра игра игра игра

1 Шутова Полина 1070 204 170 220 215 187 95 996 199.20 2161 187.82 1
25 0 25 25 20 95 996 199.20 2161 187.82

2 Федорова Анастасия 1105 175 206 174 216 166 70 937 187.40 2112 185.64 2
20 25 0 25 0 70 937 187.40 2112 185.64

3 Завертяева Алена 1092 189 161 173 136 193 60 852 170.40 2004 176.73 3
20 0 20 0 20 60 852 170.40 2004 176.73

4 Дудина Ксения 1100 122 159 199 190 168 40 838 167.60 1978 176.18 4
0 20 20 0 0 40 838 167.60 1978 176.18

5 Слесарева Светлана 1086 156 190 180 143 183 40 852 170.40 1978 176.18 5
0 20 0 0 20 40 852 170.40 1978 176.18

6 Шапель Людмила 1021 173 131 142 184 159 20 789 157.80 1830 164.55 6
0 0 0 20 0 20 789 157.80 1830 164.55

сумма 5 
игр РР

сумма 6 
игр

сумма 6 
игр

сумма 11 
игр РР
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